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WCIB Parent Calendar 2025/26 
August 2025 September 2025 October 2025 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

1 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 6 1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 4 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 5 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 8 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
1 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 6 29 30 9 27 28 29 30 31 

November 2025 December 2025 January 2026 
Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

1 2 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 3 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 4 26 27 28 29 30 31 

February 2026 March 2026 April 2026 
Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

1 1 12 1 2 3 4 5 
5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
6 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 10 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
7 23 24 25 26 27 28 11 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 2 27 28 29 30 

12 30 31 

May 2026 June 2026 July 2026 
Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 
2 1 2 3 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 11 1 2 3 4 5 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
4 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
5 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 10 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
6 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 11 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 

First/last day of term Meeting Day Welcome Day 

School Holiday (office 
open) 

School Holiday (office 
Closed) 

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/
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2025-2026 Holiday Descriptions 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

# Date Holidays Description 

1 Mon 13-Oct-25 The anniversary of the passing of King Rama 9 

2 Tue 14-Oct-25 Mother's Day in lieu (Mon 12 Aug 25) 

3 Thu 15-Oct-25 Chulalongkorn day in lieu (23 Oct 25) 

4 Fri 05-Dec-25 Father’s Day 

5 Mon 29-Dec-25 Christmas day in lieu 

6 Tue 30-Dec-25 Christmas day in lieu 

7 Wed 31-Dec-25 New Year’s Eve 

8 Thu 01-Jan-26 New Year’s Day 

9 Fri 02-Jan-26 New Year Holiday   

10 Mon 13-Apr-26 Songkran Festival 

11 Tue 14-Apr-26 Songkran Festival 

12 Wed 15-Apr-26 Songkran Festival 

13 Thu 16-Apr-26 Chakri Day in lieu (Mon 06 Apr 26) 

14 Fri 17-Apr-26 Labour day in lieu (Fri 01 May 26) 

15 Mon 01-Jun-26 Visakha Bucha day in lieu (Sun 31 May 26) 

16 Mon 27-Jul-26 Buddhist Lent day in lieu (30 Jul 26) 

17 Tue 28-Jul-26 King Vajiralongkorn's birthday 


